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1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box. if applicable
HAYDEN LITTLE LEAG
PO BOX 264
HAYDEN, 83835
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8684 N LIBERTY CT
HAYDEN, ID 83835-8216
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HAYDEN LITTLE LEAGUE

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
2008
No. C 126342

NAME ADDRESS OF RESIDENCE
Mike Thompson 3368 Aspen Lane, Hayden, ID 83835
Rick Sparks 13079 N. Calico Meadows, Hayden, ID 83835
Sandi LaFleur 725 E. Miles Avenue, Hayden, ID 83835
Kris Brown 12799 N. Sherwood Ct., Hayden Lake, ID 83835
Bryan Kuebler 9614 Ptarmigan, Hayden, ID 83835
George Schultze 8111 Summerfield Lp., Hayden, ID 83835
Keith Carpenter 6519 N. Valley, Dalton Gardens, 1D 83815
Jackie Fisher-Duval 9079 N. Ramsgate Lane, Hayden, 1D 83835
Chris Costa 5269 E. Dodd Road, Hayden, ID 83835
Brian Holgate 7839 Westview Drive, Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
Brent Little 11199 N. Point Hayden Dr., Hayden Lake, 1D 83835
Lon Lorbecki 13313 Emerald Dr., Hayden, |D 83835
Luke Brown 4312 W. Lennox Loop, Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
Jason Duluane 9012 N. Torrey Lane, Hayden, ID 83835
Lew Walde 2078 E. St. James, Hayden, ID 83835

PHONE

762-9010
762-1234
762-4665
772-3651

640-4536
7721472
660-2371
762-7241
772-3242
172-71973
772-8258
509-990-1935
9643838
209-3214
762-8284

CORPORATE TITLE

President
Vice President
Treasurer
Secratary

Board Member
Vice President
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

‘Board Member

Board Member
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